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Racing So They Can Ride 5k
September 16, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted September 16, 2023, 09:22 AM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Division/Place  Sex/Place
    1     22:57    7:23.1  177  Cole Chafin           16     - / M13-18       1 / M
    2     23:00    7:24.2  158  Briley Scott          21     1 / M19-25       2 / M
    3     23:37    7:36.0  154  Nolan Plunk           12     1 / M12 & Under   3 / M
    4     24:06    7:45.4  138  Connor Freeman        12     2 / M12 & Under   4 / M
    5     24:33    7:54.3  167  Rob Cantrell          35     1 / M33-39       5 / M
    6     24:36    7:55.2  139  Michael Garland       56     1 / M54-60       6 / M
    7     25:31    8:12.7  153  Jennifer Pitcher      41     - / F40-46       1 / F
    8     25:31    8:12.8  166  Mason West            11     3 / M12 & Under   7 / M
    9     25:37    8:14.9  178  Blake Carlson         15     1 / M13-18       8 / M
   10     25:39    8:15.3  148  Kent Lott             55     2 / M54-60       9 / M
   11     25:40    8:15.6  132  Mike Crane            37     2 / M33-39      10 / M
   12     26:13    8:26.4  152  Luke Perry            12     4 / M12 & Under  11 / M
   13     26:18    8:27.8  149  Jennifer McGillivray  53     1 / F47-53       2 / F
   14     27:03    8:42.5  169  Ricy Allen            42     1 / M40-46      12 / M
   15     27:27    8:50.0  145  Jennifer Hicks        39     1 / F33-39       3 / F
   16     28:53    9:17.9  137  Timothy Doyle         30     1 / M26-32      13 / M
   17     29:25    9:28.2  130  John Collis           37     3 / M33-39      14 / M
   18     29:42    9:33.7  157  Angie Scallion        48     2 / F47-53       4 / F
   19     31:34   10:09.5  150  Lilly Page            10     1 / F12 & Under   5 / F
   20     31:37   10:10.6  127  Mario Aguilar         29     2 / M26-32      15 / M
   21     32:33   10:28.7  168  Praise Baker          43     1 / F40-46       6 / F
   22     33:51   10:53.6  175  Lyle Swingler         45     2 / M40-46      16 / M
   23     34:18   11:02.4  170  Celana Allen          42     2 / F40-46       7 / F
   24     36:07   11:37.5  171  Tim Chilcutt          56     3 / M54-60      17 / M
   25     36:11   11:38.8  142  Trey Gianopulos       17     2 / M13-18      18 / M
   26     36:41   11:48.4  151  Grayson Partee        11     2 / F12 & Under   8 / F
   27     36:49   11:50.9  164  Erica Wuennemann      23     1 / F19-25       9 / F
   28     37:34   12:05.5  135  Connor Crider         11     5 / M12 & Under  19 / M
   29     37:39   12:07.1  162  Korie Smith           10     3 / F12 & Under  10 / F
   30     37:46   12:09.4  163  Laura Walker          43     3 / F40-46      11 / F
   31     37:53   12:11.7  146  Colby Johnson         11     6 / M12 & Under  20 / M
   32     37:58   12:13.1  159  Barrett Simpson        8     7 / M12 & Under  21 / M
   33     37:58   12:13.1  165  Logan Lott            15     1 / F13-18      12 / F
   34     38:46   12:28.7  136  Clifton Davenport     33     4 / M33-39      22 / M
   35     39:04   12:34.3  141  Jason Gianopulos      48     1 / M47-53      23 / M
   36     39:45   12:47.7  173  Monica Johnson        44     4 / F40-46      13 / F
   37     39:53   12:50.1  172  Blake Newbill         48     2 / M47-53      24 / M
   38     40:05   12:54.1  129  Zoe Castleman         21     2 / F19-25      14 / F
   39     41:54   13:29.1  176  Corinne Massey        61     1 / F61-69      15 / F
   40     48:51   15:43.4  174  Melissa Swingler      46     5 / F40-46      16 / F
   41     51:58   16:43.5  131  Candy Colvin          51     3 / F47-53      17 / F
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Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     22:57    7:23.1  177  Cole Chafin           16          1
    2     23:00    7:24.2  158  Briley Scott          21          2
    3     23:37    7:36.0  154  Nolan Plunk           12          3
    4     24:06    7:45.4  138  Connor Freeman        12          4
    5     24:33    7:54.3  167  Rob Cantrell          35          5
    6     24:36    7:55.2  139  Michael Garland       56          6
    7     25:31    8:12.8  166  Mason West            11          8
    8     25:37    8:14.9  178  Blake Carlson         15          9
    9     25:39    8:15.3  148  Kent Lott             55         10
   10     25:40    8:15.6  132  Mike Crane            37         11
   11     26:13    8:26.4  152  Luke Perry            12         12
   12     27:03    8:42.5  169  Ricy Allen            42         14
   13     28:53    9:17.9  137  Timothy Doyle         30         16
   14     29:25    9:28.2  130  John Collis           37         17
   15     31:37   10:10.6  127  Mario Aguilar         29         20
   16     33:51   10:53.6  175  Lyle Swingler         45         22
   17     36:07   11:37.5  171  Tim Chilcutt          56         24
   18     36:11   11:38.8  142  Trey Gianopulos       17         25
   19     37:34   12:05.5  135  Connor Crider         11         28
   20     37:53   12:11.7  146  Colby Johnson         11         31
   21     37:58   12:13.1  159  Barrett Simpson        8         32
   22     38:46   12:28.7  136  Clifton Davenport     33         34
   23     39:04   12:34.3  141  Jason Gianopulos      48         35
   24     39:53   12:50.1  172  Blake Newbill         48         37

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     25:31    8:12.7  153  Jennifer Pitcher      41          7
    2     26:18    8:27.8  149  Jennifer McGillivray  53         13
    3     27:27    8:50.0  145  Jennifer Hicks        39         15
    4     29:42    9:33.7  157  Angie Scallion        48         18
    5     31:34   10:09.5  150  Lilly Page            10         19
    6     32:33   10:28.7  168  Praise Baker          43         21
    7     34:18   11:02.4  170  Celana Allen          42         23
    8     36:41   11:48.4  151  Grayson Partee        11         26
    9     36:49   11:50.9  164  Erica Wuennemann      23         27
   10     37:39   12:07.1  162  Korie Smith           10         29
   11     37:46   12:09.4  163  Laura Walker          43         30
   12     37:58   12:13.1  165  Logan Lott            15         33
   13     39:45   12:47.7  173  Monica Johnson        44         36
   14     40:05   12:54.1  129  Zoe Castleman         21         38
   15     41:54   13:29.1  176  Corinne Massey        61         39
   16     48:51   15:43.4  174  Melissa Swingler      46         40
   17     51:58   16:43.5  131  Candy Colvin          51         41

M12 & Under
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     23:37    7:36.0  154  Nolan Plunk           12          3
    2     24:06    7:45.4  138  Connor Freeman        12          4
    3     25:31    8:12.8  166  Mason West            11          8
    4     26:13    8:26.4  152  Luke Perry            12         12
    5     37:34   12:05.5  135  Connor Crider         11         28
    6     37:53   12:11.7  146  Colby Johnson         11         31
    7     37:58   12:13.1  159  Barrett Simpson        8         32

F12 & Under
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     31:34   10:09.5  150  Lilly Page            10         19
    2     36:41   11:48.4  151  Grayson Partee        11         26
    3     37:39   12:07.1  162  Korie Smith           10         29

M13-18

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    -     22:57    7:23.1  177  Cole Chafin           16          1
    1     25:37    8:14.9  178  Blake Carlson         15          9
    2     36:11   11:38.8  142  Trey Gianopulos       17         25

F13-18

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     37:58   12:13.1  165  Logan Lott            15         33

M19-25

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     23:00    7:24.2  158  Briley Scott          21          2

F19-25

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     36:49   11:50.9  164  Erica Wuennemann      23         27
    2     40:05   12:54.1  129  Zoe Castleman         21         38

M26-32
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     28:53    9:17.9  137  Timothy Doyle         30         16
    2     31:37   10:10.6  127  Mario Aguilar         29         20

M33-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     24:33    7:54.3  167  Rob Cantrell          35          5
    2     25:40    8:15.6  132  Mike Crane            37         11
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    3     29:25    9:28.2  130  John Collis           37         17
    4     38:46   12:28.7  136  Clifton Davenport     33         34

F33-39
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     27:27    8:50.0  145  Jennifer Hicks        39         15

M40-46

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     27:03    8:42.5  169  Ricy Allen            42         14
    2     33:51   10:53.6  175  Lyle Swingler         45         22

F40-46

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    -     25:31    8:12.7  153  Jennifer Pitcher      41          7
    1     32:33   10:28.7  168  Praise Baker          43         21
    2     34:18   11:02.4  170  Celana Allen          42         23
    3     37:46   12:09.4  163  Laura Walker          43         30
    4     39:45   12:47.7  173  Monica Johnson        44         36
    5     48:51   15:43.4  174  Melissa Swingler      46         40

M47-53

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     39:04   12:34.3  141  Jason Gianopulos      48         35
    2     39:53   12:50.1  172  Blake Newbill         48         37

F47-53

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     26:18    8:27.8  149  Jennifer McGillivray  53         13
    2     29:42    9:33.7  157  Angie Scallion        48         18
    3     51:58   16:43.5  131  Candy Colvin          51         41

M54-60

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     24:36    7:55.2  139  Michael Garland       56          6
    2     25:39    8:15.3  148  Kent Lott             55         10
    3     36:07   11:37.5  171  Tim Chilcutt          56         24

F61-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#     Name, City        Age   Overall Place
    1     41:54   13:29.1  176  Corinne Massey        61         39
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Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

